

Misc. Case – 473 of 2023

Order dated:- 06-01-2025

Today is fixed for S/R and Appearance .

Petitioner filed hazira.

OP filed two separate adjournment petition.

None Moved.

Case is adjourned today due

to “not to pass any adverse order”,

resolution taken by Local Bar Association of Howrah.

Fix 07-04-2025 for WO and Affidavit of Assets and Liabilities

by OP as last chance id Exparte.

Dictated and corrected by me

Judicial Magistrate
1st Court, Howrah

(Disha Barai)
(JO Code WB01420)
Judicial Magistrate
1st Court, Howrah